

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 8972 of 1985

Petitioner :- Sushil Kumar

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- G.N. Verma, Cheatan

Chatterjee, M. Dixit, M.K. Gupta, M.S. Dixit, Ravi Kiran Jain

Counsel for Respondent :- P.K. Misra, A.A. Ansari, A.K. Singh, Abhishek

Tripathi, Ajai Kumar Singh, Ashish Kr. Singh, Ashok

Mehta, N.C. Rajvanshi, N.C. Rastogi, R.C. Kapil, R.K.

Yadav, R.K. Mishra, R.N. Rai, Ramesh Kumar, S.C., S.S. Kushwaha

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

1. List on 8.4.2024, showing the names of Sri Chaitanya Chatterjee as counsel for the petitioner and Sri Ashish Kumar Singh as counsel for the respondent.

Order Date :- 1.3.2024

C. Prakash